Date: 2025-03-17
Sol-Ark, LLC
805 Central Expy S
Allen TX  75013
USA
Ref: CU US + Canada Certificate
Type of Equipment : Grid Support Utility Interactive Hybrid Inverter
Certificate No. : CU 72500629 0001

Product Information
Certified Product: Grid Support Utility Interactive Hybrid Inverter
Model Designation: 60K-3P-480V, 50K-3P-480V,
40K-3P-480V, 30K-3P-480V
Certificate
Certificate no.
CU 72500629 0001
TUV Rheinland of North America, Inc.
400 Beaver Brook Rd, Boxborough, MA 01719
Tel +1 (978) 266 9500, Fax +1 (978) 266-9992
Page 2
License Holder:
Sol-Ark, LLC
805 Central Expy S
Allen TX  75013
USA
Manufacturing Plant:
Sol-Ark LLC
915 Enterprise Blvd.
Allen TX  75013
USA
Technical Data: Rated Voltage:
               PV Port
          1),2) VMAX Input: DC 1000V
                Input Voltage Range: DC 150-850V
                MPPT Full Power Voltage Range: DC 360-850V
                Start PV Voltage: DC 180V
             3) VMAX Input: DC 1000V
                Input Voltage Range: DC 150-850V
                MPPT Full Power Voltage Range: DC 540-850V
                Start PV Voltage: DC 180V
             4) VMAX Input: DC 1000V
                Input Voltage Range: DC 150-850V
                MPPT Full Power Voltage Range: DC 450-850V
                Start PV Voltage: DC 180V
               Battery Port
    1),2),3),4) Rated Input Voltage Range: DC 160-800V
                Max. input Voltage: DC 800VGrid Input
    1),2),3),4) AC 277/480V 3L/N/PE; 60Hz
               GEN Port
    1),2),3),4) AC 277/480V 3L/N/PE; 60Hz
Rated Current/Power:
               PV Port
             1) Isc PV: 55A+55A+55A
                Maximum DC Input Current: 36A+36A+36A
                Backfeed Current: 0A
       2),3),4) Isc PV: 55A+55A+55A+55A
                Maximum DC Input Current: 36A+36A+36A+36A
                Backfeed Current: 0A
               Battery Port
    1),2),3),4) Max. battery charge current: 50A+50A
                Max. battery discharge current: 50A+50A
               Grid Input
             1) Max. input apparent power: 30 kVA
                Max. input current: 36.2A
             2) Max. input apparent power: 40 kVA
Certificate
Certificate no.
CU 72500629 0001
TUV Rheinland of North America, Inc.
400 Beaver Brook Rd, Boxborough, MA 01719
Tel +1 (978) 266 9500, Fax +1 (978) 266-9992
Page 3
License Holder:
Sol-Ark, LLC
805 Central Expy S
Allen TX  75013
USA
Manufacturing Plant:
Sol-Ark LLC
915 Enterprise Blvd.
Allen TX  75013
USA